TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2011-12

TAX RATE AREA 01001

FUND NUMBER

4001
2612
2620

FUND NAME
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 01002

FUND NUMBER

4001
2612
2620

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME
PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 01003

FUND NUMBER

4001
2612
2620

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 110100
. 014000

1.124100

. 014160
. 014160

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 110100
. 014000

1.124100

. 014160
. 014160

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 110100
. 014000

1.124100

. 014160
. 014160

TAX RATI O

*

*

. 889601
. 097945
. 012454

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATI O

*

*

*

*

. 889601
. 097945
. 012454

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATI O
. 889601
. 097945
. 012454

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2011-12

SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01004

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 889601
. 110100 . 097945
. 014000 . 012454

1.124100 * 1.000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 014160
. 014160 *

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01005

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 889601
. 110100 . 097945
. 014000 . 012454

1.124100 * 1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 014160
. 014160 *

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01006

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 889601
. 110100 . 097945
. 014000 . 012454

1.124100 * 1.000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 014160
. 014160 *



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2011-12

TAX RATE AREA 01007

FUND NUMBER

4001
2612
2620

FUND NAME
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 01008

FUND NUMBER

4001
2612
2620

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME
PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 01009

FUND NUMBER

4001
2612
2620

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 110100
. 014000

1.124100

. 014160
. 014160

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 110100
. 014000

1.124100

. 014160
. 014160

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 110100
. 014000

1.124100

. 014160
. 014160

TAX RATI O

*

*

. 889601
. 097945
. 012454

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATI O

*

*

*

*

. 889601
. 097945
. 012454

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATI O
. 889601
. 097945
. 012454

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2011-12

SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01010

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 889601
. 110100 . 097945
. 014000 . 012454

1.124100 * 1.000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 014160
. 014160 *

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01011

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 889601
. 110100 . 097945
. 014000 . 012454

1.124100 * 1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 014160
. 014160 *

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01012

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 889601
. 110100 . 097945
. 014000 . 012454

1.124100 * 1.000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 014160
. 014160 *



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2011-12

TAX RATE AREA 01013

FUND NUMBER

4001
2612
2620

FUND NAME
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 01014

FUND NUMBER

4001
2612
2620

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME
PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 01015

FUND NUMBER

4001
2612
2620

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 110100
. 014000

1.124100

. 014160
. 014160

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 110100
. 014000

1.124100

. 014160
. 014160

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 110100
. 014000

1.124100

. 014160
. 014160

TAX RATI O

*

*

. 889601
. 097945
. 012454

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATI O

*

*

*

*

. 889601
. 097945
. 012454

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATI O
. 889601
. 097945
. 012454

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2011-12

SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01016

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 889601
. 110100 . 097945
. 014000 . 012454

1.124100 * 1.000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 014160
. 014160 *

R R I I I I I R O R S I R R I R

SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01017

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 889601
. 110100 . 097945
. 014000 . 012454

1.124100 * 1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 014160
. 014160 *

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01018

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 889601
. 110100 . 097945
. 014000 . 012454

1.124100 * 1.000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 014160
. 014160 *



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2011-12

TAX RATE AREA 01019 SCHOOL DI STRICT FILLMORE CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 889601
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE . 110100 . 097945
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014000 . 012454
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.124100 * 1.000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 014160 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 014160 * 1. 000000%
R R S S S S S S S R R I b
TAX RATE AREA 02000 SCHOOL DI STRI CT QJAI CITY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 944307
2615 UNI SCH BD QJAI . 028100 . 026535
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014000 . 013220
8605 CASI TAS MUN WIR BD . 016878 . 015938
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 058978 * 1.000000%

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhdhhhhhhddhkhdhrrhrxd*

TAX RATE AREA 02001 SCHOOL DI STRICT QJAI CTY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 944307
2615 UNI SCH BD QJAI . 028100 . 026535
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 014000 . 013220
8605 CASI TAS MUN WIR BD . 016878 . 015938
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1. 058978 * 1. 000000%



